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STATEWIDE

AgriPulse: Brad Hooker brad@AGRI-PULSE.COM

AgNet West: Brian German Brian@agnetmedia.com

Daily Journal: Carter Stoddard carter_stoddard@dailyjournal.com

Western Farm Press: Todd Fitchette todd.fitchette@penton.com

Western Farm Press: Tim Hearden tim.hearden@penton.com

California Farm Bureau: Christine Souza csouza@CFBF.COM

Ag Info: Tim Hammerich thammerich@cognetcc.com

Farm Progress: Tim Hearden tim.hearden@farmprogress.com

Mavens Notebook: maven@mavensnotebook.com

PPIC: Ellen Hanak

PPIC: Lori Pottinger 

Water in The West: Felicity Barringer febarr@stanford.edu

California WaterBlog: Jay Lund

Environmental Defense Fund: Anna Schiller

Water Foundation: info@waterfdn.org

Dairy Business: Geoff Vanden Heuvel WebContact@DairyBusiness.com

Union of Concerned Scientists: Jose Pablo Ortiz Partida

Freshwater Trust: erik@thefreshwatertrust.org

California Ag Today: patrick.cavanaugh5@gmail.com

Western Audubon News: Karyn Stockdale audubonmagazine@audubon.org
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NORTHERN REGION

Chico Enterprise Record: Mike Wolcott mwolcott@chicoer.com

Lake County News: Elizabeth Larson editor@lakeconews.com

The Mendocino Voice: Lana Cohen info@mendovoice.com

NORTH CENTRAL REGION

Sacramento Bee: Dale Kasler dkasler@sacbee.com

Sacramento News & Review: Scott Thomas Anderson

San Jose Mercury News: Paul Rogers progers@bayareanewsgroup.com

Napa Valley Register: Barry Eberling beberling@napanews.com 

Napa Valley Register: Jesse Duarte jduarte@napanews.com

East Bay Times: Allison Gasparini newsroom@montereyherald.com

San Francisco Estuary Magazine: Michael Adamson editorestuarypearls@gmail.com

Mercury News: Paul Rogers progers@bayareanewsgroup.com

Mercury News: Annie Sciacca asciacca@bayareanewsgroup.com

KQED News: Laura Klivans lklivans@kqed.org

CapRadio: Ezra David Romero

Sacramento Business Journal: Emily Hamann

Santa Cruz Sentinel: Melissa Murphy mmurphy@santacruzsentinel.com

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION

SJV Water: Lois Henry lois.henry@sjvwater.org

Merced Sun-Star: Abigail Lauten-Scrivner alautens@mercedsun-star.com

Valley Voice: Joseph Oldenbourg joseph@ourvalleyvoice.com

Valley Voice: Catherine Doe catherine@ourvalleyvoice.com

Fresno Bee: Carmen George cgeorge@fresnobee.com

Fresno Bee: Monica Vaughan mvaughan@fresnobee.com

Fresno Bee: Danielle Bergstrom dbergstrom@fresnobee.com
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SOUTH CENTRAL REGION

Modesto Bee: Ken Carlson Kcarlson@modbee.com

Bakersfield (Californian): John Cox jcox@bakersfield.com

Monterey Herald: Jim Johnson editors@montereyherald.com

Monterey County Weekly: Asaf Shalev asaf@mcweekly.com

Monterey County Weekly: Sara Rubin sara@mcweekly.com

SLO New Times: Peter Johnson letters@newtimesslo.com

New Times SLO: Kasey Bubnash letters@newtimesslo.com

Salinas Californian: Kate Cimini kcimini@thecalifornian.com

Porterville Recorder: Charles Whisnand cwhisnand@portervillerecorder.com

Union Democrat: Lyn Riddle editor@uniondemocrat.com

KVPR Valley Public Radio: Kerry Klein kerry@kvpr.org

Visalia Times-Delta: Danielle A Martin damartin@visaliatimesdelta.com

Visalia Times Delta: Kuyler Crocke kcrocke@visaliatimesdelta.com

Visalia Times Delta: Joshua Yeager jyeager@visaliatimesdelta.com

Valley Public Radio: Kerry Klein kerry@kvpr.org

Water Wrights: Don Wright don@waterwrights.net

Taft Midway Driller: Doug Keeler dkeeler@taftmidwaydriller.com

SJV Sun: Alex Tavlian alex.tavlian@sjvsun.com

Sun Gazette: Reggie Ellis regellis56@gmail.com

Santa Ynez Valley News: Mike Hodgson

Hanford Sentinel: John Lindt 

ABC Bakersfield: Anthony Wright
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SOUTHERN REGION

Los Angeles Times: Joseph Serna joseph.serna@latimes.com

Los Angeles Times: Bettina Boxall Bettina.boxall@latimes.com

Orange County Register: Martin Wisckol mwisckol@scng.com

Los Angeles Times: Rosanna Xia rosanna.xia@latimes.com

Ridgecrest Daily Independent: Don Zdeba dzdeba@ridgecrestca.com

Ridgecrest Daily Independent: Jessica Weston jweston@ridgecrestca.com

The Santa Clarita Valley Signal: Tammy Murga tmurga@signalscv.com

Ventura County Star: Cheri Carlson ccarlson@vcstar.com

Palm Springs Desert Sun: Mark Olalde molalde@gannett.com

Santa Barbara News Press: Gerry Fall SSteepleton@newspress.com

Coronado Eagle & Journal: Maria Simon editor@eaglenewsca.com

Lompoc Record: Dave Minsky
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